
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

B.COM. SEMESTER - I (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-

2023 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Saturday 25-11-2023 English 

Wednesday 29-11-2023 Marathi / Hindi / Supplementary English / Sanskrit / Urdu / Pali 

Friday 01-12-2023 Principles of Accountancy 

Monday 04-12-2023 Principles of Business Economics 

Wednesday 06-12-2023 Principles of Business Management  

Friday 08-12-2023 Computer Fundamentals& Operating Systems. -I 

 

B.COM. SEMESTER – II (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-

2023 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                             TIME : TIME : 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday  27-10-2023 English 

Monday  30-10-2023 Marathi / Hindi / Supplimentary English / Sanskrit / Urdu / Pali 

Wednesday  01-11-2023 Financial Accounting  

Friday  03-11-2023 Business Economics 

Monday  06-11-2023 Principles of Business Organization  

Wednesday  08-11-2023 Computer Fundamental and Operating System-II 

 

 


